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TANK PRESSURE: 790 psi

VERSIONS

PIC: 3. 03
Mod€n: 2. 6

Questions:

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAI STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAI- STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNA]- STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

11r 37
11 :3?
1.1:37
11:38
11:38
11:39
11:39
11:40
11:40
11: 41
!1t 42
11t 42

2.2

TEMPERATURES

Sanple Cha(ber = 4 8.8'C
Breath Tube = 47.8'C

PASSED
PASSED

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

80
00
19
00
80
00
80
00
19
00

PU!{P ]NFO
E10w Rate = 4.3'14 L/M PASSED

DETECTOR INEO
PUMP ON

PUMP OEE

PASSED
PASSED

EILTE& INEO
EiLter 1
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Eilter 3
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Std Dev
. 0196
.0005

Charles R- Foster
Scientific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program

Subscribed and s\ orn b€for€ me this -!>L day of O1 .2025
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INTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

l, Charles R. Fo6ter. after being fint duly suom. depose and stale as follorr's:
( I ) I am a curent employee ofthe State of Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection LaboGtory is an entity within the Depaflment ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientiffc Dir€ctorofthe State Brcath Alcohol Pmgram.
(4) ln that capacitv, I am responsible for overseeing the Breath Almhol hogram. which includes assuring that instruments ale calibrated and

maintaining progmm records.
(5) The above is a true and accurate verification ofcalibmtion. rvhich is perfornred by the instmment's software. as specified by the State B.eath

Alcohol Program. Verification ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regularl) recorded activity ofthe State Br€ath Alcohol Pnrgram.
(6) As ofthe date signed below, I certi& that the calibration ofthe referenced instrument was accumte on the date in rvhich the above tests were

p€rfbrmed and thereforg cenified for evidentiaD' us€ in the State ofAlaska.
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